
Thursday

08:00

08:30

08:50 H.-T. Cho

09:30 S. Weinfurtner

10:00 Flash talks

10:30 Coffee break

11:10 F. Giacomini

11:50 L.-Q. Chen

12:30 F. Costa

13:00

13:30

14:00 WG4 meeting Hall F WG5 meeting Hall C Hall F, Ses. F4 Hall C, Ses. C4

T. Hirotani E. Gale

Hall F, Session F1 Hall C, Ses. C1 Hall F, Ses F2 Hall C, Ses C2 Hall F, Ses. F3 Hall C, Ses. C3 I. J. Membrere S.-Y. Lin

14:30 S. Balamurugan. RT T. Haas H. Takeda I. Soranidis C. Ferradini H. Katayama C. Bunney M. Bojowald

14:45 D. G. Ario Altamura G. Rosati Y. Kaku J. Barenboim P. Bertozzini. RT F. Del Porro N. Pranzini Y. Uenaga

15:00 D. Das A. Gundhi E. Wakakuwa J. Menšíková M. H. Zambianco L. Solidoro L. J. A. Parry A. Krishnan. RT

15:15 O. Kwon A. Matzkin O. Hosten J. de Ramon Rivera M. Krumm J. M. Paczos S. Wang M. Grothus. RT

15:30 H. Grote J. Soda K. Toccacelo L. Hausmann R. Singh. RT M. Jarema L. C. Barbado S. Kurdzialek

15:45 K. Sajnok T. R. Perche A. Sajeendran M. Liška A. Smirne G. Singh D. Braun U. Fischer

16:00

16:40 E. Panella B. Ragula

K. Gallock - 

Yoshimura S. Tomasi S. Fedida C. Gooding

16:55 L. van Manen M. Vojinovic A. Lapponi A. Isar I. L. de Paiva

A. Teixidó - 

Bonfill

17:10 N. Arya J. Polo-Gómez D. Barman. RT

Á. Álvarez-

Domínguez M. Suleymanov D. Oriti

17:25 M. R. Preciado-Rivas D. Colosi D. Moustos M. Alkhateeb F. M. Mele N. Menicucci

17:40 M. M. Marchese M. J. Fahn P. LeMaitre D. Terno M. Lock L. Maccone

17:55 J. Foo L. Braccini N. Funai B. Micciola Y. Yazdi B. Soda

18:10

18:20

19:00

19:30

20:00

RQI-N, Naples 23-27 June 2025: General Schedule

Mornings: keynote and other invited speakers Thu. Morning: flash talks, as well Afternoons: contributing speakers

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

Welcome and acceptation

Opening

08:40 - Greetings of the Directors of the 

Departments of Mathematics & Physics 

D. Fraser R. Howl P. Perinotti H. Buhrman

E. Calloni J. Louko E. Martin-Martinez C. Brukner

L. Castellani R. Schützhold R. Mann A. Kempf

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

E. Adlam D. Carney K. Giesel RT S. Singh

C. Fewster G. Rosi F. Mercati M. Weilenmann

S. Cusumano G. Gubitosi K. Lochan
Lunch

Lunch Lunch
Parallel sessionss

Lunch Lunch

         Joint WGs meeting, Hall F

Parallel sessionss Parallel sessionss Parallel sessionss

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

MC meeting Meetings of RQI WG1-3 Musical event

Social Dinner

General Assembly of ISRQI                                                          

Closing of RQI-N 2025

Poster Session

Boat Tour. 

Departure from 

Molo Beverello

Coffee break



08:50

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:10

11:50

12:30

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:40

K. Gallock - 

Yoshimura S. Tomasi

16:55 A. Lapponi A. Isar

17:10 M. H. Zambianco

Á. Álvarez-

Domínguez

17:25 D. Moustos M. Alkhateeb

17:40 P. LeMaitre D. Terno

N. Funai B. Micciola

Afternoons: contributing speakers


